


Torch Lake Township
Mailing Address            Street Address
PO Box 713                   2355 N US 31
Eastport Mi 49627         Kewadin, Mi 49648
(231) 599-2036 Office  	www.torchlaketownship.org    Fax: (231) 599-2981
2024 REGULAR MEETINGS SCHEDULE 
(Every Third Wednesday)

Zoning Board of Appeals

Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Wednesday, February 21, 2024
Wednesday, March 20, 2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Wednesday, May 15, 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Wednesday, July 17, 2024
Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Wednesday, November 20, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Meetings are held at the Community Services Building at 6:00 PM.    
Meeting may be canceled any time prior to scheduled date if no appeal is received.  



